
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

199 

134 

121 

163 

188 

180 

155 

115 

108 

Name 

Tehmur Chohan 

Shihab Al Habsi 

Lachlan Robinson 

Liam Crystal 

Denis Bahar 

Connor Donovan (N) 

Eliot Jones 

Amir Dargahi 

Hamda  Al Qubaisi (N) 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 

1:02.875 

1:02.923 

1:03.367 

1:03.492 

1:03.535 

1:03.708 

1:04.039 

1:04.046 

1:05.012 

In Lap 

1 

4 

3 

5 

5 

6 

4 

3 

2 

Diff 

0.048 

0.492 

0.617 

0.660 

0.833 

1.164 

1.171 

2.137 

Gap 

0.048 

0.444 

0.125 

0.043 

0.173 

0.331 

0.007 

0.966 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2014 - 2015 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL  

Qualifying Mini MAX 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 12:18:37 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

9/26/2014 11:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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